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PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 140188, 140189 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 2/14/2019 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 09 Approving Addendum to Settlement Stipulation Without Conditions. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

      

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov 

Brett Shearer, WUTC, brett.shearer@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

Betty Ann Erdahl, WUTC, betty.erdahl@utc.wa.gov 

Brian Thomas, WUTC, brian.thomas@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 

David Gomez, WUTC, david.gomez@utc.wa.gov 

David Nightingale, WUTC, david.nightingale@utc.wa.gov 

Deborah Reynolds, WUTC, deborah.reynolds@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

Jing Liu, WUTC, jing.liu@utc.wa.gov 

Joanna Huang, WUTC, joanna.huang@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Marguerite Friedlander, WUTC, marguerite.friedlander@utc.wa.gov 

 



Mark Vasconi, WUTC, mark.vasconi@utc.wa.gov 

Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov 

Patrick Oshie, Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, patrick.oshie@cngc.com 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Steven Johnson, WUTC, steven.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Chris McGuire, WUTC, chris.mcguire@utc.wa.gov 

Joshua D. Weber, Davison Van Cleve, PC, jdw@dvclaw.com 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, efinklea@awec.solutions 

David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer@avistacorp.com 

Melinda Davison, Davison Van Cleve, PC, mjd@dvclaw.com 

Chad M Stokes, Cable Huston LLP, cstokes@cablehuston.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org 

Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com 

Tommy A Brooks, Cable Huston LLP, tbrooks@cablehuston.com 

Jesse E Cowell, Davison Van Cleve, PC, jec@dvclaw.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Ronald L Roseman, ronaldroseman@comcast.net 
Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


